New Thought Music Directors Listing

Welcome to the listing of Music Directors in Unity and New Thought Churches. We would like this to be an up-to-
date and comprehensive resource for music directors from all over the world. Please check to see if you are on this
list. If you are, check to make sure the information is correct and up-to-date. If you are not, please submit your
listing to music@unity.org to be added. This listing will be updated each month as additions come in.

UNITED STATES

ALABAMA

Birmingham  Unity of Birmingham, Jim Aycock

Huntsville Unity on the Mountain, Amy Landreneau, amylandreneau@aol.com
ALASKA

Anchorage Unity of Anchorage, Susan Arth, unityofanchorage@gci.net

ARIZONA

Bullhead City Unity of Mohave Valley, Ed Middlebrook, edx500@gmail.com

Chandler Unity of Chandler, Zephryn Conte, zephrynconte@me.com, 480.774.9844 (2004)
Flagstaff Unity of Flagstaff, Ron Paul, ronpaul@g.com (2007)

Green Valley  Unity Church of Green Valley, Janet McCormack

Mesa Interfaith Unity Church, Lori Elward, interfaithAZ@gmail.com

Prescott Unity of Prescott, Cindy Lewis (choir director)

Show Low Unity of White Mountains, Bob Veltre

Sun City Unity Spiritual Center, Kenny Thames, Kenny@kennythamesproductions.com
Tempe Unity of Divine Love, Zephren Conte, zephrynconte@me.com

Tucson Unity Church of Peace, Marcia Breitenbach, millmarcia@gmail.com
CALIFORNIA

Auburn Unity of Auburn, Ken Kligerman, MusiKen@AmalgamatedMinds.com

Davis Center for Spiritual Living, Marti Meyer, garymartimeyer@comcast.net

Unity Center of Davis, David Tralle, dtralle@gmail.com

Grass Valley  Unity in the Gold Country, Rev Jerry Farrell, unitygc@sbcalobal.net

Merced Unity of Merced, Jill Loving (Spiritual Leader), UnityMerced@hushmail.com
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CALIFORNIA (cont.)
Roseville Unity Church of Roseville, Linda Woods, 916.784.1054

Sacramento Christ Unity Church, Rev Charles Cooper, pianoimages@att.net
Spiritual Life Center, Paula Mendella, pmandella@slcworld.org, 916.448.6508, Ext 104
The Unity Center, Janet Hammer, janethammer@cox.net (2000)

San Diego Universal Spiritual Center (CSL), Deva Vani, devavani333@gmail.com, 619.884.4645

San Francisco Unity San Francisco, Michael Hatfield, michael@michaelhatfield.com

San Ramon Tri Valley Unity, Gayle Staehle

South Lake Tahoe Unity at the Lake, Kristina Hoffman, kristinaismusic@yahoo.com, 530.307.9971

Torrence Unity of South Bay, Felice Hernandez Schaeffer, felice.schaeffer@gmail.com
310.283.5242 (2010)

Walnut Creek  Unity of Walnut Creek, Meghan T Diamond, unitymusicdirector@yahoo.com

West Sacramento Center for Spiritual Awareness, Rev. Georgia Prescott

Yucca Valley Yucca Valley Center for Spiritual Living, Rainbow Casey, shibadoc@me.com
healthcoach@usa.net (2003)

COLORADO
Avon Unity of the Mountains, Sally Peterson, sallyrpeterson@msn.com (1998)

Boulder Columbine Unity, Ron Troester, troesterr@yahoo.com, 402.813.0326 (2011)

Colorado Springs Unity Church in the Rockies, Connie Castro, ckcastromusic@gmail.com,
719.548.8823 (2001)

Denver Unity Church of Denver, Martha Yordy
Center for Spiritual Living, (open) 303.832.5206

Grand Junction Unity Church, Diane West

Littleton Unity of Littleton, Shelly Davis, Shelly@sunyatta.com and
Sharon Rae Davis, Sharon@sunyatta.com 720.289.4421

Loveland Unity of Loveland, Gary Schmidt, gschmidtmusic@gmail.com, 970.481.1048

CONNECTICUT
Norwalk Unity of Fairfield County, Scott Coulter

South Windsor Unity of Greater Hartford, Paul Feyer, trallfazz@aol.com

Woodbury Mattatuck Unitarian Universalist Society, Bob Werme, reverendrhythms@sbcglobal.net
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FLORIDA

Boynton Beach

Clearwater
Clermont
Daytona Beach
Fort Myers
Gainesville
Holly Hill
Jensen Beach

Jupiter

Key West
Mount Dora
Naples

North Port
Oakland Park

Orlando

Palm Harbor
Panama City
Pensacola
Port Richey
Port St. Lucie

St. Petersburg

Sarasota

Stuart

Unity of the Palm Beaches, Alex Bach, alexbachmusic@gmail.com

Unity Church of Clearwater, Sue Riley, sue@empowerma.com (1987)

Unity of Clermont, Nancy Willingham (Spiritual Leader), nancy@southlakeunity.com

Unity of Daytona Beach, Ken Reed, choralpower@bellsouth.net

Unity of Fort Myers, Susan Hulcher, handswithheart@earthlink.net (1999)

Unity of Gainesville Cathy DeWitt, cathydew@aol.com, www.cathydewitt.com

Unity Church of Greater Daytona, Harry Burney

Unity of Jensen Beach, Robert Steinberg, midiopra@bellsouth.net, 772.283.3261

Center for Spiritual Living Palm Beaches, Rich Brugger, CSLPalmBeaches@gmail.com,
561.676.0612

Unity of the Keys Spiritual Center, Melody Cooper, melodycooperkw@gmail.com

Unity by the Lakes, Glenn Strouse, gstrouse@live.com

Unity of Naples, Jodie DeSalvo

Unity Church of Peace, Joy Toscano, toscanoje@comcast.net

Unity Gateway Church, Don Fedele

Unity Church of Christianity, Brian Eitinear, beitniearl@yahoo.com
Christ Church Unity, (open June 2012)

Unity Church of Palm Harbor, Joy Katzen-Guthrie, joyfulnoise@earthlink.net

Unity of Panama City, Amanda Matthews, panamacityunity@knology.net, 850.769.7481

Unity of Pensacola, David Suhor, david@davidsuhor.com, 850.512.2220

Unity Truth Center, Denise Isaacson, denise799@hotmail.com, 727.919.3866 (2005)

Unity of Port St. Lucie, Jeff Shepherd, sheentracks@aol.com, 772.335.7589

First Unity Church, Jeff Snyder, musiced@firstunity.org (2010)
Unity of St. Petersburg, Laura Watts, LWatts29@aol.com (1992)

Unity Church of Sarasota, Mindy Simmons, thechirp@verizon.net

Unity Church of Martin County, Albert Miller, almoe@bellsouth.net
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FLORIDA (cont.)

Tallahassee Unity Eastside, Vicki Herlovich, music and choir director, vherl@aol.com
Tampa Unity of Tampa, Leah Clark, leah@soberstock.com
West Palm Beach Unity of the Palm Beaches, Sarah Lundquist, sarahlundquist@rocketmail.com
GEORGIA
Atlanta Atlanta Unity, Marilyn Hopkins, marilynh888@gmail.com, 770.977.1778
Spiritual Living Center of Atlanta, Penelope Williams, penelopewilliams@bellsouth.net,
cell: 404.307.6628
Trinity Center for Spiritual Living, (open June 2012)
Augusta Christ Church Unity, Anita Houser, anitaghouser@gmail.com (2008)
Conyers Unity of Rockdale, Jez Graham, jezgraham@gmail.com, 678.380.9502 or 404.308.3437
Kennesaw Unity Christ Church, Kristen Justice, kristenjustice@mac.com (2011)
Savannah Unity Church of Savannah, Dale Worley, LUT/associate minister, Creative Arts Director,
revdale@unitysavannah.org (2009)
HAwALlI
Oahu Windward Unity Church, Dan Del Negro, dandelnegro@mac.com
Honolulu Unity Church of Hawai’i, Alethea Train, aletheamusic@aol.com
IDAHO
Coeur d'Alene Unity Church of North Idaho, Julie Croteau, sjcroteau@comcast.net (2005)
ILLINOIS
Batavia Unity of Fox Valley, Rob Orland, robertorland@sbcgloball.net

Crystal Lake
Chicago
Des Plaines

Moline

Naperville
Quincy
Springfield

Villa Park

Unity Church of Crystal Lake, Tricia Alexander

Unity in Chicago, c/o Peter Polzak

Unity Northwest, Megon McDonough, megon@comcast.net

Unity Church of Christianity, Patricia J. Mooney (Music for the Soul Facilitator),
patriciajmooney@netzero.net (2009)

Unity of Naperville, Kim-Char Meredith, contact@kim-char.com, 630.465.0575

Unity of Quincy, Keith Johnson-Franx, cocopr8@yahoo.com, 217.316.3793 (2011)

Unity of Springfield, Veronica Denzer LUT, vdenzer@mchsi.com

Unity Center of Light, John Melnick

Rev. January 2, 2013 4


mailto:vherl@aol.com
mailto:leah@soberstock.com
mailto:sarahlundquist@rocketmail.com
mailto:marilynh888@gmail.com
mailto:penelopewilliams@bellsouth.net
mailto:anitaghouser@gmail.com
mailto:jezgraham@gmail.com
mailto:kristenjustice@mac.com
mailto:revdale@unitysavannah.org
mailto:dandelnegro@mac.com
mailto:aletheamusic@aol.com
mailto:sjcroteau@comcast.net
mailto:robertorland@sbcgloball.net
mailto:megon@comcast.net
mailto:patriciajmooney@netzero.net
mailto:contact@kim-char.com
mailto:cocopr8@yahoo.com
mailto:vdenzer@mchsi.com

INDIANA
Anderson Unity Church of Anderson, James Ramsey, guitaradelic@hotmail.com, 317.281.9688

Indianapolis  Spiritual Science Indianapolis, Denise Sherman, denise@denisesherman.com, 317.709.1012
Unity North Truth Center, Sally Applegate-Rodeman, sallyapplegate@comcast.net,
317.577.9057 (2003)
Unity of Indianapolis, Michael Davis, mdavis1965@gmail.com, 317.413.9342

Bloomington  Unity of Bloomington, Ginger Curry, gingacurry@yahoo.com, 812.606.4397

Hammond Unity Church of Christ, Arthur Stark, thomstar99@aol.com

lowA
Ames Unity Church of Ames, Sally Hanna, hanna62@msn.com

Des Moines  Unity of Des Moines, Deb Jennings, jnnngsmus@aol.com

KANSAS
Lawrence Unity Church of Lawrence, Gary Fayger, gary_frager@att.net
Manhattan Unity Church of Manhattan, Rachelle Johnson, rachelle_powers@hotmail.com

Overland Park Unity Church of Overland Park, Fred Albers, falbers@ucop.org, 913.649.1750 (1997)

Topeka Unity Church of Christianity, Apollonia Jamison, apolloniablanka@yahoo.com

KENTUCKY
Louisville Unity of Louisville, Phillip Crowther, pcrowther@unityoflouisville.org 11/11

LOUISIANA
Baton Rouge  Unity Church of Christianity, Jude Wilson

Shreveport Unity of Shreveport, Ines Lancaster, sathdol@shreve.net

MAINE
Portland Unity Church of Greater Portland, Deana Ingraham Gurney, d_ingrahamgurney@yahoo.com

MARYLAND
Gaithersburg  Unity of Gaithersburg, Melanie Jewell, onmywa@comcast.net

Severna Park  Unity By the Bay, Stefan Scaggiari

MASSACHUSETTS
Greenfield Unity in the Pioneer Valley, Meg Friedrich, maggiew610@gmail.com
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MICHIGAN
Ada Unity Church of Peace, Linda Missad, music@unity-churchofpeace.org (2009)

Bay City Unity of Bay City, Heidi Bethune, unityofbaycity@gmail.com

Battle Creek  Unity Christian Church, Sylvia Senchuk, ssenchuk@att.net

Douglas Unity Church on the Lakeshore, Suzanne Shirey, unityls@gmail
Farmington Hills  Unity of Farmington Hills, Emery Stevens, MusicDirector@unityfh.com
Kalamazoo Unity of Kalamazoo, Janice Lakers, music3lake@yahoo.com

Plymouth Friends of Unity, Phil Ernzen, pfernzen@comcast.net (2010)

MINNESOTA
Bloomington  Unity South Church, Judy Moen

Coon Rapids  Unity North Church, Tom Haddox

Minneapolis  Unity Christ Church, Lori Dokken, Music Director; Judi Donaghy, Choir Director

Savage Unity of the Valley Spiritual Center, Jimmy Steffen, www.hollyandjimmy.com
St. Paul Unity in the Heart, Peggy George, musiclady@usfamily.net

Savage Unity of the Valley, Jimmy Steffen, jimmy@hollyandjimmy.com, 952.456.1267
MISSOURI

Branson Unity of the Hills, John Jones, namaste.energetics@gmail.com, 417.738.6489

Columbia Unity Center of Columbia, Gary Smith, gdsmith53@hotmail.com

Kansas City  Unity Southeast, Rev Gloria Holt, Gloria.holt@sbcglobal.net

North Kansas City One Community Spiritual Center, Graeme Cruickshank, 816.436.0200
Springfield Unity Spiritual Center, Tim San Paolo, organist/soloist

St. Charles Unity Church of Light, Allison Wiltison, ahwiltison@usa.net, 618.345.7552 (2012)

St. Louis Unity Church of Peace, Michelle Van Hoose, singsince2@gmail.com

MONTANA
Missoula Unity Church of Missoula, Kathy Frantzreb, frantzreb@hotmail.com

NEBRASKA
Omaha Unity of Omaha, Lenny Thebarge, lenny@unityomaha.org (2010)
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NEVADA
Carson City

Las Vegas

Reno

Unity of the Sierra, Cherie Shipley, Shipleymusic@charter.net

Unity Church of the Desert, Richel Kompst, richel@soulsings.com

Unity Ministry of Reno, Mark Emerson, memrsn@gmail.com

NEW HAMPSHIRE

Portsmouth Unity of the Seacoast, Barbara Whitney, oglecat8 @gmail.com

NEW JERSEY

Mt. Laurel Unity Church of Christ, Missy O’Brien, micmis@comcast.net

Montclair Montclair Unity Church, Ann Belmont, annbelmont@rcn.com and Todd Anderson
Neptune Unity Church by the Shore, Laura DuBois

Teaneck Unity Church of Christ, Vanessa A Spencer, info@unityteaneck.org

NEW MEXICO

Albuquerque
Farmington
Las Cruces

Santa Fe

NEW YORK
Albany

Endicott
Huntington
Syracuse

New York

Christ Unity Church, Todd Lowry, toddclowry@aol.com

Fellowship of Spirit, Hoyle Osborne, 2009 E 13" St, hoyleo@myway.com

Unity Church of Mesilla Valley, Kristy “Kat” Lund, kristy555katt@yahoo.com

Unity of Santa Fe, Brian Bennett, brianbennett55@hotmail.com

Unity Church in Albany, Roger Mock, roger.e.mock@gmail.com, 518.861.5782

Unity in the Southern Tier, Diane McCarty, dianesmelody@yahoo.com

Unity Church of Healing Light, David Craig, davidsterlingcraig@msn.com

Unity Church and Spiritual Center of Syracuse, Marc Wildman, im.wild@hotmail.com
315.395.9097 (2004)

Unity of New York, Britt Hall

NORTH CAROLINA

Asheville

Charlotte

Durham

Endicott

Center for Spiritual Living , Rose Forbes, roseforbes@gmail.com (2011)

Unity Center for Spiritual Living (www.ucfsl.com), Dwayne G. Mason,
dgmcharnc@gmail.com, 704.532.0175, 2001

Unity Spiritual Life Center, Aaron Evans

Unity in the Southern Tier, Diane McCarty, dianesmelody@yahoo.com
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NORTH CAROLINA (cont.)
Greensboro Unity in Greensboro, Elaine Penn, Music Director; Nancy Pitkin, Associate Director

Mills River Unity Center of Christianity, Lytingale (Lois Henrickson), lyte@unitync.net (1983)

Raleigh Unity Church of the Triangle, Scott McKenzie (Music Director), maestroscottm@aol.com,
Cindi Johnson (Music Associate), musicalcindi@gmail.com

Wilmington  Unity Christ Church, Philip Pennington

Winston-Salem Unity Church of Winston-Salem, W.G. Ireland and Gary Knight

OHIO

Cincinnati Unity New Thought Unity Center, Bryan Kwon

Cleveland Heights Renaissance Unity, Greg Benedetto, Music Director

Dayton Unity of Dayton, Joy Davis, rjoydavis@hotmail.com, 937.233.7516

Delaware Unity in Community, Karla Wright, karlabehr@yahoo.com

Monroe Unity Church of Today, Thomas Schneider, thomas.schneider@nase.org, 859.866.2665
(2006)

Toledo Unity of Toledo, Mark Mickel

Westlake Unity Spiritual Center, Bonnie Chase, blchase59@oh.rr.com, 440.458.2710 (1999)

OKLAHOMA

Tulsa Tulsa Center for Spiritual Living, Willeta Lingle, wlingle@cox.net (1990)

Unity Center of Tulsa, Mark Bryan, houserecording@cox.net, 918.344.1140 (2000)

Warr Acres Warr Acres Unity Spiritual Life Center OKC, Andrew Grall, acgrall@sbcglobal.net

OREGON

Bandon Unity of Bandon, Melissa Berg, brymiss_@hotmail.com
Beaverton Unity of Beaverton, Michael Allen Harrison, MAH@teleport.com
Eugene Unity of the Valley, Jon West

Medford Christ Unity Church, Steve McManus

North Bend Unity by the Bay, Patty Becker, pab1562@hotmail.com (2009)

Portland Unity of Portland, Sydney Steen, sydneysong@wildblue.net, 971.226.0620 (2007)

Salem Unity of Salem, Lorena Ferry, Music Director; Kathleen Walter, Choir Director
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PENNSYLVANIA

Edinboro
Emmaus
Enola
Pittsburgh

Wilkes-Barre

Unity of Edinboro, Becca Lesik
Unity of Lehigh Valley, Scott Eggert

Unity Church in Enola, Kate McCutchan, kajomac@comcast.net (1992)

Unity Center of Pittsburgh, Donna Greco, donna@donnagreco.com

Unity: A Center for Spiritual Living, Lou Gillio, werbbl@msn.com; Betty Habler
Assistant Music Director, bhabler@ptd.net

SouTH CAROLINA

Charleston
Columbia
Hilton Head

Surfside Beach

TENNESSEE
Cookeville

Murfreesboro

Nashville

TEXAS
Arlington

Austin
Brownsville
Corpus Christi
Dallas
Georgetown

Fort Worth

Kerrville

Unity Church of Charleston, Brad Henty, bluz1@juno.com, 843.557.4004

Unity Church of Columbia, David Ezell, davidezell@earthlink.net

Unity Church of Hilton Head, Peggy Trecker, 917.445.8415

Unity Christ Church, Barb Stout

Unity of the Cumberlands, Kelly Piepmeier, unitymusic.kelly@gmail.com

Unity of Murfreesboro, Cass Midgley, midgley.cass@gmail.com (2009)

First Church Unity, Jack Fowler, jack@jackfowler.info
Music City Center for Spiritual Living, Annie Sims, mail@anniesims.com
Unity Church for Positive Living, Judy Blackwelder, jnb88@comcast.net

Unity of Arlington, Dian Pierce, dian@dianpierce.com

Unity Church of the Hills, Susan Heinrichs, unitysings.musicministry@gmail.com (2008)

Unity Brownsville, Kathrine Manriquez, 956.204.6785

Unity by the Sea, Charla Roberge, rcharla@gmail.com, (1992)

Unity of Dallas, Neil Mowles, nmowles@unitydallas.org, 972.233.7106 ext. 222

Unity of Georgetown, Bethani Ullman, Bethullman@sbcglobal.net

Harmony Fellowship, Melinda Wood-Allen, unitymusicmel@yahoo.com
Unity of Fort Worth, Melanie MacFarlane, melifer@gmail.com, 817.423.2965

Unity Church of the Hill Country, Lynne Key, Ikjwkey@yahoo.com
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TEXAS (cont.)
Sachse Unity Church of Sachse, Barbie Rizpah, rizzybharp@gmail.com

San Antonio  Unity Church of San Antonio, Kelly O’Brien, kellygobrien@gmail.com

The Woodlands Unity Circle of Light, J. Chris Rebman, jchrisrebman@gmail.com (2009)

Wimberly Unity Church of Wimberly, Kit Holmes, kitholmes@kitholmesmusic.com

UTAH
Salt Lake City Unity of Salt Lake, c/o Troy Gogan

VIRGINIA
Charlottesville Unity of Charlottesville, Blair Jones, keedlelj@aol.com (2001)

Falls Church  Celebration Center for Spiritual Living, Amy Conley, amidee01@aol.com

Fredericksburg Unity Church of Fredericksburg, Chris Abeel, chrisabeel@hotmail.com (2006)

Oakton Unity of Fairfax, Carole Tomhave, music@unityoffairfax.org (2002)

Richmond Unity Christ Church of Bon Air, Claudia Carawan, c.carawan@verizon.net,
www.claudiacarawan.com, 804.320.5584 (2000)

Roanoke Unity of the Roanoke Valley, Gregory Goebel, gggoebel7@yahoo.com

WASHINGTON
Bellevue Unity of Bellevue, Becky Thatcher, beckyt@unitybellevue.org, 425.747.5950 x104

Bellingham Unity Church of Bellingham, Kathryn Murray, Kathrynmurray752@hotmail.com

Edgewood Unity Church of Christianity, Serni Solidarios, ssolidarios@ups.edu; Marilyn Anders, Choir
Director, mandersms@msn.com

Everett Unity Center for Positive Living, Terri Anson, terrilove2u@hotmail.com

Lynnwood Unity Church in Lynnwood, Richard Held

Mount Vernon Unity of Today, Michael Warmuth, unityoftoday@gmail.com

Olympia Unity of Olympia, William Fisher, bnoblefish@comcast.net, (2012)

Port Townsend Unity Church of Port Townsend, Robin Bessier, robin319@live.com (2007)

Seattle Seattle Unity Church, Erin McGaughen, music@seattleunity.org (2004)

Spokane Unity Church of Light, Shawn and Tawni Wright (music and choral directors)
tawni.wright@gmail.com
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Tacoma Center for Spiritual Living, Christine Ess Young, ChristineEssYoung@gmail.com
Unity of Tacoma, Matt Corey, mcdomaa@yahoo.com, 253.383.2684

Walla Walla ~ Unity Church of Peace, Matt Quistberg

Yakima Unity Spiritual Life Center, LeAnne Watrous, mattandleannew@gmail.com

WEST VIRGINIA

Charleston Unity of Kanawha Valley, Music led by Mountain Stage Music Director Ron Sowell,
and Jack Kennedy

WISCONSIN

Madison Unity of Madison, Pete Calbaro, petecalgaro@gmail.com (2006)

Sheboygan Unity Church of Sheboygan, Lisa Golda, lisagolda@sbcglobal.net, 920.452.5447

CANADA
Calgary Unity Church of Calgary, Bruce Petherick, church email: reikiforlife@shaw.ca
Victoria Unity Church of Victoria, Michael Drislane (pianist), info@unityvictoria.ca

Kitchener Unity Kitchener, Trish Clarke, ticlarke@rogers.com (1999)
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